Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 327 292 2018-19 0 2020-21 184 4 600000(six lakhs) 100

2018-19 327 293 2019-20 0 2021-22 159 2 600000(six lakhs) 88

2019-20 327 324 2020-21 0 2022-23 301 97 660000(Six Lakhs sixty
thousand)

189

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 100 100 2020-21 75 10 720000(seven lakh
twenty thousand)

24

2020-21 102 98 2021-22 93 4 720000(seven lakh
twenty thousand)

20

2021-22 102 95 2022-23 93 48 900000(Nine Lakh) 37

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 92

Part Time 0

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 13565926 (One crore thirty five lakhs sixty five thousand nine
hundred twenty six)

7353958 (seventy three lakh fifty three thousand nine hundred
fifty eight)

2705445 (twenty seven lakh five thousand four hundred forty
five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 82126401 (Eight crores twenty one lakhs twenty six thousand
four hundred and one)

12918666 (One crore twenty nine lakh eighteen thousand six
hundred sixty six)

5248622 (fifty two lakh forty eight thousand six hundred twenty
two)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

49912841 (Four crores ninty nine lakhs twelve thousand eight
hundred forty one)

8735721 (eighty seven lakh thirty five thousand seven hundred
twenty one)

1434734 (fourteen lakh thirty four thousand seven hundred
thirty four)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 1892414506 (One hundred eighty nine crores twenty four lakhs
fourteen thousand five hundred six)

714949821 (Seventy one crore forty nine lakh forty nine
thousand eight hundred twenty one)

284979772 (Twenty eight crore forty nine lakh seventy nine
thousand seven hundred seventy two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

163960586 (Sixteen crores thirty nine lakhs sixty thousand five
hundred eighty six)

449473116 (Forty four crore ninety four lakh seventy three
thousand one hundred sixteen)

49500683 (Four crore ninety five lakh six hundred eighty three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 41222386 (Four crores twelve lakhs twenty two thousand three
hundred eighty six)

462378 (Four lakh sixty two thousand three hundred seventy
eight)

319405 (Three Lakh ninety four thousand four hundred and
five)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 2 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 182 8 5